

NCI Wooltack Point 50/50 Club Membership Application

Your <u>£12 annual subscription</u> enters you in the 6 prize draws to be held between 1st February 2024 and 31st December 2024.

Name			
Address			
Address Line 2			
Address Line 3			
Post Code			
e-mail Address]
Mobile Phone Number			
Home Phone Number			
I have paid £ which i	s my subscription for the r	months to 30 th December 20	
Payment Details: Please tick	your payment method		
I have submitted a S	Standing order to my Bank to b	e paid annually on 1 st January	
have made a Direct	Payment to Account Name :	NCI WOOLTACK POINT Sort Code: 20-18-17 Account No: 43175030	
		Using my initials and surname as the payme	int reference
By enclosed Chequ	e made payable to: NCI Woolt	cack Point	
By Cash given to:			
Signed:		Date:	
NCI Wooltack Point Contact	Name:		
NB: Please return	this completed form to	Joan James 50/50 Club Promoter 131 Back Lane Prendergast Haverfordwest Pembrokeshire SA61 2QX	

OR: By PDF Copy to me at: joan.james@nci.org.uk

The draw is run under Pembrokeshire County Council Registration No/Rhif Cofrestru:LOT.1081 The proceeds from this fund-raising scheme will be used as part of NCI Wooltack Point funds to spend at the discretion of the station management in furthering the objects of the Charity. NCI is a registered charity No 1159975

Privacy Statement: The information on this form is confidential and solely for use by the Wooltack Point 50/50 Club for purposes connected with the running of the club - It will be retained securely in the NCI 365 database, and it will never be shared with third parties.